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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ181-1.rslt\WJ181-1.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 1
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ181-3.rslt\WJ181-3.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 2
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ181-4.rslt\WJ181-4 - Copy.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 3
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ-206-51-PNP.rslt\WJ-206-51-PNP.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 4
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ193-1-6-191-7-12.rslt\WJ191-7, front detector

Table 1, entry 5
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ-193-10.rslt\WJ-193-10.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 6
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-40.rslt\WJ197-40.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 7
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-41-heatfirst.rslt\WJ197-41-heatfirst.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 8
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-42-heatfirst.rslt\WJ197-42-heatfirst.dat, front detector

Table 1, entry 9
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-58-63.rslt\WJ197-59, front detector

Table 2, entry 1



Minutes
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.8 6.0

pA

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

pA

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

(A
ce

to
ph

en
on

e)
  

 

n-
D

od
ec

an
e 

 1
80

91
2 

 3
.7

18

  
 6

77
78

  
3.

98
8

(R
)-

1-
P

he
ny

le
th

an
ol

  
97

63
33

  
4.

25
1

(S
)-

1-
P

he
ny

le
th

an
ol

  
99

41
20

  
4.

31
9

front detector
Name
Area
Retention Time

D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ196-1-6.rslt\WJ196-5, front detector

Table 2, entry 2
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ196-13-18.rslt\WJ196-16, front detector

Table 2, entry 3
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ196-13-18.rslt\WJ196-17, front detector

Table 2, entry 4
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ196-13-18.rslt\WJ196-18, front detector

Table 2, entry 5
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\wj197-90-95.rslt\WJ197-93.dat, front detector

Table 2, entry 6
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJC7-2.rslt\WJC7-2.dat, front detector

Table 2, entry 7
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\ROBIN\RvS200ppmdioxane-17-07-19.rslt\RvS200ppmdioxane-17-07-19.dat, front detector

Table S1, entry 1
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\ROBIN\RvS200ppmEt2O-19-07-19.rslt\RvS200ppmEt2O-19-07-19.dat, front detector

Table S1, entry 2
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ193-1-6-191-7-12.rslt\WJ193-3, front detector

Table S1, entry 3
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Table S1, entry 4
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Table S1, entry 5
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Table S1, entry 6
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Table S1, entry 7
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Table S1, entry 8
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Table S1, entry 9
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ155-2.rslt\WJ155-2.dat, front detector

Table S1, entry 10
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Table S1, entry 11
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Table S1, entry 12
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\wj-175-3.rslt\wj-175-3.dat, front detector

Table S1, entry 13
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Table S1, entry 14
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Table S2, entry 1
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\wj197-90-95.rslt\WJ197-92, front detector

Table S2, entry 2
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-76-81.rslt\WJ197-79, front detector

Table S2, entry 3
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\wj197-90-95.rslt\WJ197-95, front detector

Table S2, entry 4
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-121.rslt\WJ197-121.dat, front detector

Table S2, entry 5
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Table S2, entry 6
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-124.rslt\WJ197-124.dat, front detector

Table S2, entry 7
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D:\TUD204708\6890 GC Data\Wenjun\WJ197-125.rslt\WJ197-125.dat, front detector

Table S2, entry 8
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